
CITY COUNCIL CONTACT INFORMATION

Send email to all Council Members: ccouncil@cityofloveland.org
Voicemail for all Council Members: 970-962-2199

MEMBER APPOINT DATE(S) EXP DATE

MAYOR
Patrick McFall 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell: 970-290-0102 12/2/2025 - Mayor Nov-27

Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2190 11/9/2021 - Ward 1 Nov-25
Email: Patrick.McFall@cityofloveland.org

WARD I Representatives
Geoff Frahm 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell: 970-290-5510 12/2/25 Nov-29

Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2191
Email: Geoff.Frahm@cityofloveland.org

Jen Swanty 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell 970-294-9663 3/18/25 Nov-27
Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2192 (partial term)

Email: Jen.Swanty@cityofloveland.org

WARD II  Representatives
Sarah Rothberg 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell: 970-528-0412 12/2/25 Nov-29

Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2193
Email: Sarah.Rothberg@cityofloveland.org

Andrea Samson 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell: 970-599-1192 11/14/23 Nov-27
Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2198 12/10/19 Nov-23

Email: Andrea.Samson@cityofloveland.org

WARD III Representatives
Caitlin Wyrick 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell: 970-689-2016 12/2/25 Nov-29

Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2195
Email: Caitlin.Wyrick@cityofloveland.org

Kalina Middleton 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell: 970-852-5462 (970-8-KALINA) 12/2/25 Nov-27
Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2194 (partial term)

Email: Kalina.Middleton@cityofloveland.org

WARD IV  Representatives
Zeke Cortez 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell: 970-541-9520 12/2/25 Nov-29

Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2197
Email: Zeke.Cortez@cityofloveland.org

Laura Light-Kovacs 500 E. 3rd Street, Ste. 330 Cell: 970-402-3709 11/15/23 Nov-27
Loveland, CO 80537 Voice Mail: 970-962-2196

Email: Laura.Light-Kovacs@cityofloveland.org

ADDRESS CONTACT
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